p93000061200

······································		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>
(Ac	idress)	
·		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
(BL	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Lic	ocument Number)	
Or the LOC I		
Certified Copies	_ Centricates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· .
	Office Use On	lλ

÷ -



03/05/03--01005--005 **43.75





FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSE, FL. 32314

Miami, Florida 28-02-2003

Our Ref: P-9300006120

Dear Sirs:

Attached please find Articles of Dissolution of profit corporation: OPERACIONES MULTIPLES,- Address: 225 Pocatella St., Miami, Fl.33166.

Enclose ch eck for the amount of \$43.75 that covers filling fee and certified copies of dissolutions.

Contact name: Teodoro A. Neira.- 225 Pocatella St., Miami, Fl.33166 Ph # 305-883-0125

Regards: OPERACIONES MULTIPLES INC.

Teodoro A. Neira President.-

1 check attached.-

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation is: **OPERACIONES MULTIPLES**, INC. FIRST:

P-9300006120

02-28-2003 SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized:_

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

1007 SHAREHOLDERS

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval. PH 2:

Π

cr, ы×

မ္မ

Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(voting group)	
Signed this <u>28</u> day of <u>F ebruary</u> ,	_2003
Signature	
TEODORO A. NEIRA (Typed or printed name)	
PRESIDENT	

(Title)